FEATURES
• Die Cast Aluminium Housing • Working Temperature Range: -15°C to 40°C
• Injection Molded Polymer Lenses • Voltage: AC200-240V
• LED Type: Lumileds 3030 • Power Factor: >0.95
• Driver: Meanwell • Colour Render Index (CRI): >RA80
• •
OPTIONS
• 0-10V or DALI Dimmable • Available in black, white or custom colour trims
• Available in optional CCT: 3000/4000/5700K • Motion Detector Avaliable on Surface Mount Models
A:   1/123 Merrindale Drive, Croydon South VIC 3136
P:   (03) 8761 6734
E:    sales@ausecotech.com.au
W:  www.ausecotech.com.au
DALI Dimmable0-10V0-10V Dimmable
430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
AES-RK-GS180W-01-G3-P 180W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
AES-RK-GS200W-01-G3-P 200W 150
AES-RK-GS120W-01-G3-P 120W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
AES-RK-GS150W-01-G3-P 150W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
AES-RK-GS80W-01-G3-P 80W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
AES-RK-GS100W-01-G3-P 100W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
AES-RK-GS200W-01-G3-SM 200W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
AES-RK-GS60W-01-G3-P 60W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 255mmH
150 430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
AES-RK-GS180W-01-G3-SM 180W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
100W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
120W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH
200W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH
60W 150 430mmW x 430mmL x 97mmH
430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH150
EFFICACY (Lumens/Watt)
150
WATTAGE
60W
80W
AES-RK-GS100W-01-G3-SM
AES-RK-GS120W-01-G3-SM
AES-RK-GS150W-01-G3-SM
MODEL NO
100W
120W
150W
180W
80W
150W
Newport G3 150lm/W
AES-RK-GS180W-01-G3-R
AES-RK-GS200W-01-G3-R
150
Custom Colour Trim
 Please add additional suffix to end of the above Catalogue Number if these options are to be included.
3000K 3K 4000K 4K 5700K 5.7K
BTBlack TrimWT
DALI
White Trim CT
AES-RK-GS60W-01-G3-R
AES-RK-GS80W-01-G3-R
AES-RK-GS100W-01-G3-R
AES-RK-GS120W-01-G3-R
AES-RK-GS150W-01-G3-R
SIZE
430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH
AES-RK-GS60W-01-G3-SM
AES-RK-GS80W-01-G3-SM 150
150 430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH
150 430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH
150 430mmW x 430mmL x 112mmH